PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE. (REQUESTED BY COMMISSIONER RICHARD CAMPBELL).

6.

Resolutions have had backup attachments added:

RESOLUTION NO. 25R-05-90:  A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF 

LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA ACCEPTING A GRANT AWARD OF FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($15,000.00) FROM THE NATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE SOUTHERN 

CITIES ECONOMIC INITIATIVE; FURTHER APPROVING A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING 

(MOU) BETWEEN THE CITY OF LAUDERHILL AND NATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES INSTITUTE TO 

WORK ON THE SOUTHERN CITIES ECONOMIC INITIATIVE IN SUBSTANTIALLY THE SAME FORM

[...]

RES 25R-04-84 approving the MOU with Broward County

AR 25R-04-84

Lauderhill MOU -SBBC Peace 365-SAVE Clubs draftv2

3. RESOLUTION NO. 25R-05-90:  A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY 

COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF LAUDERHILL, FLORIDA ACCEPTING 

A GRANT AWARD OF FIFTEEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($15,000.00) 

FROM THE NATIONAL LEAGUE OF CITIES FOR PARTICIPATION IN 

THE SOUTHERN CITIES ECONOMIC INITIATIVE; FURTHER 

APPROVING A MEMORANDUM OF UNDERSTANDING (MOU) 

BETWEEN THE CITY OF LAUDERHILL AND NATIONAL LEAGUE OF 

CITIES INSTITUTE TO WORK ON THE SOUTHERN CITIES ECONOMIC